



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/01/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart
 Solicitation No : CO-00609
 Job # : 21-4407

Contract No : CO-00609-01
 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box 2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Gallagher Tract 30" & 24" Sewer Extension Project
 Time And Date : 11/29/2022 at 2pm

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00609 - 1_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00609 - 2_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00609 - 3_HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC			CO-00609 - 4_Vaca Underground Utilities, Inc.			CO-00609 - 5_GUIDO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			CO-00609 - 6_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLLP			CO-00609 - 7_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00609 - 8_Posillico Civil, Inc.		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24" SDR 26 (10' - 14')	LF	\$185.00	1,217	\$225,145.00	\$244.00	1,217	\$296,948.00	\$200.00	1,217	\$243,400.00	\$225.00	1,217	\$273,825.00	\$315.03	1,217	\$383,391.51	\$388.00	1,217	\$472,196.00	\$315.00	1,217	\$383,355.00	\$325.00	1,217	\$395,525.00
2	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24" SDR 26 (14' - 18')	LF	\$190.00	2,713	\$515,470.00	\$264.00	2,713	\$716,232.00	\$238.00	2,713	\$645,694.00	\$225.00	2,713	\$610,425.00	\$310.66	2,713	\$842,820.58	\$388.00	2,713	\$1,052,644.00	\$315.00	2,713	\$854,595.00	\$325.00	2,713	\$881,725.00
3	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		30" FRP SN 72 MATERIAL ONLY	LS	\$1,284,152.00	1	\$1,284,152.00	\$1,284,152.00	1	\$1,284,152.00	\$1,284,152.00	1	\$1,284,152.00	\$1,284,152.00	1	\$1,284,152.00	\$1,284,152.00	1	\$1,284,152.00	\$1,284,152.00	1	\$1,284,152.00	\$1,284,152.00	1	\$1,284,152.00	\$1,284,152.00	1	\$1,284,152.00
4	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEE-BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE (5' DIA) MATERIAL ONLY	LS	\$293,105.00	1	\$293,105.00	\$293,105.00	1	\$293,105.00	\$293,105.00	1	\$293,105.00	\$293,105.00	1	\$293,105.00	\$293,105.00	1	\$293,105.00	\$293,105.00	1	\$293,105.00	\$293,105.00	1	\$293,105.00	\$293,105.00	1	\$293,105.00
5	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CUSTOM TEE-BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE (5' DIA) MATERIAL ONLY	LS	\$28,305.00	1	\$28,305.00	\$28,305.00	1	\$28,305.00	\$28,305.00	1	\$28,305.00	\$28,305.00	1	\$28,305.00	\$28,305.00	1	\$28,305.00	\$28,305.00	1	\$28,305.00	\$28,305.00	1	\$28,305.00	\$28,305.00	1	\$28,305.00
6	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SWEEPING BEND WITH TEE-BASE MANHOLE (5' DIA) MATERIAL ONLY	LS	\$22,565.00	1	\$22,565.00	\$22,565.00	1	\$22,565.00	\$22,565.00	1	\$22,565.00	\$22,565.00	1	\$22,565.00	\$22,565.00	1	\$22,565.00	\$22,565.00	1	\$22,565.00	\$22,565.00	1	\$22,565.00	\$22,565.00	1	\$22,565.00
7	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		30" FRP SN 72 (6' - 10') INSTALLATION ONLY	LF	\$120.00	664	\$79,680.00	\$83.00	664	\$55,112.00	\$77.00	664	\$51,128.00	\$150.00	664	\$99,600.00	\$96.30	664	\$63,943.20	\$278.00	664	\$184,592.00	\$200.00	664	\$132,800.00	\$154.00	664	\$102,256.00
8	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		30" FRP SN 72 (10' - 14') INSTALLATION ONLY	LF	\$120.00	4,217	\$506,040.00	\$127.00	4,217	\$535,559.00	\$81.00	4,217	\$341,577.00	\$150.00	4,217	\$632,550.00	\$158.93	4,217	\$670,207.81	\$278.00	4,217	\$1,172,326.00	\$210.00	4,217	\$885,570.00	\$165.00	4,217	\$695,805.00
9	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		30" FRP SN 72 (14' - 18') INSTALLATION ONLY	LF	\$142.00	1,256	\$178,352.00	\$160.00	1,256	\$200,960.00	\$115.00	1,256	\$144,440.00	\$200.00	1,256	\$251,200.00	\$195.49	1,256	\$245,535.44	\$278.00	1,256	\$349,168.00	\$210.00	1,256	\$263,760.00	\$198.00	1,256	\$198,688.00
10	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		30" FRP SN 72 (18' - 22') INSTALLATION ONLY	LF	\$158.00	696	\$109,968.00	\$243.00	696	\$169,128.00	\$200.00	696	\$139,200.00	\$225.00	696	\$156,600.00	\$257.64	696	\$179,317.44	\$278.00	696	\$193,488.00	\$250.00	696	\$174,000.00	\$215.00	696	\$149,640.00
11	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FIBERGLASS MANHOLE (4' DIA)	EA	\$19,500.00	11	\$214,500.00	\$25,171.00	11	\$276,881.00	\$30,000.00	11	\$330,000.00	\$15,000.00	11	\$165,000.00	\$28,411.07	11	\$312,521.77	\$27,400.00	11	\$301,400.00	\$26,500.00	11	\$291,500.00	\$35,000.00	11	\$385,000.00
12	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEE-BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE (5' DIA) INSTALLATION ONLY	EA	\$13,000.00	15	\$195,000.00	\$14,707.00	15	\$220,605.00	\$18,000.00	15	\$270,000.00	\$12,000.00	15	\$180,000.00	\$10,450.11	15	\$156,751.65	\$15,600.00	15	\$234,000.00	\$22,800.00	15	\$342,000.00	\$30,000.00	15	\$450,000.00
13	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CUSTOM TEE-BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE (5' DIA) INSTALLATION ONLY	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$13,913.00	1	\$13,913.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$13,880.64	1	\$13,880.64	\$15,600.00	1	\$15,600.00	\$47,000.00	1	\$47,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00
14	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SWEEPING BEND WITH TEE-BASE MANHOLE (5' DIA) INSTALLATION ONLY	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$16,054.00	1	\$16,054.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$11,854.79	1	\$11,854.79	\$15,600.00	1	\$15,600.00	\$47,000.00	1	\$47,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00
15	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE RING ENCASMENT	EA	\$5,000.00	28	\$42,000.00	\$2,265.00	28	\$63,420.00	\$1,000.00	28	\$28,000.00	\$2,500.00	28	\$70,000.00	\$3,116.51	28	\$87,262.28	\$1,000.00	28	\$28,000.00	\$1,100.00	28	\$30,800.00	\$27,715.00	28	\$76,020.00
16	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		42" JACKING, BORING, TUNNELING (WITH GROUT)	LF	\$500.00	165	\$82,500.00	\$713.00	165	\$117,645.00	\$1,050.00	165	\$173,250.00	\$800.00	165	\$132,000.00	\$1,220.50	165	\$199,282.50	\$585.00	165	\$96,525.00	\$890.00	165	\$140,250.00	\$765.00	165	\$126,225.00
17	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		48" JACKING, BORING, TUNNELING (WITH GROUT)	LF	\$600.00	633	\$379,800.00	\$840.00	633	\$531,720.00	\$1,241.00	633	\$785,553.00	\$1,000.00	633	\$633,000.00	\$875.01	633	\$553,881.33	\$667.00	633	\$422,211.00	\$950.00	633	\$601,350.00	\$945.00	633	\$598,185.00
18	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24" CARRIER PIPE (BORE)	LF	\$160.00	165	\$26,400.00	\$220.00	165	\$36,300.00	\$260.00	165	\$44,700.00	\$100.00	165	\$16,500.00	\$271.38	165	\$44,777.70	\$216.00	165	\$35,640.00	\$240.00	165	\$39,600.00	\$345.00	165	\$598,185.00
19	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24" CARRIER PIPE (OPEN CUT)	LF	\$160.00	225	\$36,000.00	\$203.00	225	\$45,675.00	\$300.00	225	\$67,500.00	\$100.00	225	\$22,500.00	\$271.38	225	\$61,060.50	\$216.00	225	\$48,600.00	\$240.00	225	\$54,000.00	\$365.00	225	\$82,125.00
20	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		30" CARRIER PIPE INSTALLATION ONLY	LF	\$250.00	633	\$158,250.00	\$84.00	633	\$53,172.00	\$160.00	633	\$101,268.00	\$100.00	633	\$63,300.00	\$65.16	633	\$41,246.28	\$100.00	633	\$63,300.00	\$190.00	633	\$120,270.00	\$90.00	633	\$56,970.00
21	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		42" STEEL CASING (BORE)(GROUT ANNULAR VOID)	LF	\$450.00	165	\$74,250.00	\$260.00	165	\$42,900.00	\$395.00	165	\$65,175.00	\$400.00	165	\$66,000.00	\$328.27	165	\$54,164.55	\$277.00	165	\$45,705.00	\$350.00	165	\$57,750.00	\$480.00	165	\$79,200.00
22	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		42" STEEL CASING (OPEN CUT)(GROUT ANNULAR SPACE)	LF	\$450.00	225	\$101,250.00	\$408.00	225	\$91,800.00	\$400.00	225	\$90,000.00	\$750.00	225	\$168,750.00	\$424.00	225	\$95,490.00	\$277.00	225	\$62,325.00	\$495.00	225	\$211,375.00	\$872.00	225	\$196,200.00
23	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		48" STEEL CASING (BORE GROUT ANNULAR SPACE)	LF	\$540.00	633	\$341,820.00	\$315.00	633	\$199,395.00	\$446.00	633	\$282,318.00	\$450.00	633	\$284,850.00	\$600.00	633	\$379,800.00	\$315.00	633	\$199,395.00	\$460.00	633	\$291,180.00	\$585.00	633	\$370,305.00
24	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE ENCASMENT	CY	\$450.00	40	\$18,000.00	\$226.00	40	\$9,040.00	\$350.00	40	\$14,000.00	\$400.00	40	\$16,000.00	\$503.62	40	\$20,144.80	\$250.00	40	\$10,000.00	\$400.00	40	\$16,000.00	\$360.00	40	\$14,400.00
25	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	\$6.00	10,989	\$65,934.00	\$3.00	10,989	\$32,967.00	\$2.00	10,989	\$21,978.00	\$5.00	10,989	\$54,945.00	\$3.13	10,989	\$34,395.57	\$0.01	10,989	\$109.89	\$1.00	10,989	\$10,989.00	\$2.85	10,989	\$31,318.65
26	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TV VIDEO SEWER LINE	LF	\$5.00	11,787	\$58,935.00	\$5.62	11,787	\$66,242.94	\$1.75	11,787	\$20,627.25	\$2.50	11,787	\$29,467.50	\$3.91	11,787	\$46,087.17	\$2.75	11,787	\$32,414.25	\$5.00	11,787	\$58,935.00	\$1.75	11,787	\$20,627.25
27	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE/REPLACE EXISTING T-BASE MANHOLE (INSTALL NEW TIE-IN)	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$8,465.00	1	\$8,465.00	\$27,000.00	1	\$27,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$31,679.87	1	\$31,679.87	\$32,600.00	1	\$32,600.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00
28	864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$27,809.00	1	\$27,809.00	\$51,000.00	1	\$51,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$16,525.56	1	\$16,525.56	\$178,000.00	1	\$178,000.00	\$170,000.00	1	\$170,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00
29	COSA 507	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMP 5- STRAND BARB WIRE - INSTALL AND REMOVE	LF	\$8.00	8,686	\$69,488.00	\$6.00	8,686	\$52,116.00	\$15.00	8,686	\$130,290.00	\$18.00	8,686	\$156,348.00	\$4.56	8,686	\$39,608.16	\$6.80	8,686	\$59,064.80	\$15.00	8,686	\$130,290.00	\$9.00	8,686	\$78,174.00
30	COSA 507	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMP 12' WIDE GATE - INSTALL AND REMOVE	EA	\$4,500.00	4	\$18,000.00	\$1,200.00	4	\$4,800.00	\$3,500.00	4	\$14,000.00	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00	\$2,014.75	4	\$8,059.00	\$1,500.00	4	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00	\$4,200.00	4	\$16,800.00
31	COSA 507	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMP 16' WIDE GATE - INSTALL AND REMOVE	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,402.89	1	\$2,402.89	\$1,900.00	1	\$1,900.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00
32	COSA 507																												